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NEW YORK 477 Madison Ave, New York, NY 10022, 212- 677-2500

SKY

PHILADELPHIA 1700 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19103, 215- 365-4040

ADVERTISING
BRANDING
MARKETING

National & Global

Exposure
4430 Elmscott Ridge

JANINE JONES

Executive Vice President

212-677-2714
janine@skyad.com

LET’'S DO
GREAT THINGS TOGETHER

PAULA DAVIDSON

Senior Account Executive

212-677-2671

paula@skyad.com

SKY Advertising is excited to present to Encore Sotheby's International Realty® a
curated, multi-media marketing selection of offerings to bring ultra-high net worth
buyer awareness to 4430 Elmscott Ridge.

Your strategic blueprint is composed of three layers: direct exposure to the
Sotheby'’s auction house audience which includes some of the most affluent
individuals on a global scale, strategic print media to cast a wide net, and digital
products that are highly targeted to individuals looking for high-end living in
Zionsvillle, IN.

Approaching the marketing strategy from these different directions will help us to
saturate your market in the most effective way, bringing deserved recognition to
this unique and exciting property.

CHLOE STEELY

Account Executive

212-677-2557
chloe@skyad.com

SARA HELENI

Account Executive

212-674-2402
sara@skyad.com
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PRINT

Sotheby’s
Auction
Magazine

SOTHEBY’'S MAGAZINE

This large format magazine enriches readers with
sophisticated content related to the art and real estate
world. Sotheby’s Magazine features editorial
showcasing Sotheby'’s International Realty® listings.

« Distribution: 35,000

« Auction clients with $50,000-$5 million in
transactions

+ Distribution at all 70 Sotheby's offices around the
world

« Distribution at Park Hyatt Hotels in 18 countries

 Distributed at high profile auction events in NY,
London, Los Angeles and Hong Kong

FULL PAGE: $5,260
HALF PAGE: $2,630
QUARTER PAGE: $1,315
Global

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

skyad.com
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INTERNATIONAL REALTY



DIGITAL

Impressions
Campaign

CUSTOMIZABLE.
AFFORDABLE.
MEASURABLE.

The Impressions program is a customized banner
advertising program with guaranteed impressions and
click-throughs. With beautifully detailed property
photos, your listing can be customized to showcase
your property’s unique selling features, allowing you to
target by country, region, state, county or city and
lifestyle.

Get the most out of your marketing dollars with
affordable and measurable results that only a digital
program can offer. Link directly to your property
website, personal website or office website.

Impress locally. Impress globally.

CAMPAIGN OVERVIEW AND BUDGET

» Campaign: 4430 Elmscott Ridge

+ Flight Dates: Two weeks

« Impressions: 100,000

« Clicks through to the website of your choice.

100K Impressions per two weeks: $900
250K Impressions per month: $1,195
500K Impressions per month: $1,625

1 Million Impressions per month: $2,450
Three Month Minimum

TOWHCOUNTRY  ELECTION 2914 TRAVEL STYLE WEMITAGE

Find yours

Zionsvillle,

Curators
of the unique

Rncore Sptheby's

100,000

IMPRESSIONS

Two weeks

skyad.com



DIGITAL

Impressions
Program
Targeting Sites

We identify the best sites to feature your property, and
your ads appear only on your approved sites. The
number of prominent, respected and relevant sites
available is exceptional. We take care of the research
to provide hand-selected and white-listed sites most
relevant to your campaign.

GEO TARGETING

We identify where potential buyers are found and use
the information to identify the areas to geo-target. We
can target locally to globally.

€he New Jork Eimes

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL

Thae Economic Tives

Bloomberg
Markets

Forbes

skyad.com



DIGITAL

Creative

SAMPLE BANNER ADS FOR
IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM

We create and produce banner ads for your campaign
that best reflect your property and company image.
We assist with photo selection and editing as well as
ad design and sizing.

Ad Units: 970x250, 728x90, 300x600, 300x250,
or custom sizes.

BANNER PRODUCTION: $350

10f1

Zionsvillle, IN

Curators of the unique Encore | Sothebys

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
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Curators of the unique Encore | Sothebys
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of the unique "

Curators
e OF the unique

Encore | Sotheby’s

Zionsvillle, IN

skyad.com 9



DIGITAL

Sample
Banners For
Impressions
Programs As
They Appear

On Sites

censma

= TOWKICOUNTRY ELECTION M1é TRAVEL STYLE MHERITAGE

9 Hotspots to Add to Your England Trip Itinerary

A thorer dewiimadions torour Britid fo do s
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DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Reporting

For Your
Customized
Campaign

After the launch, we give you complete and comprehensive
reporting for the duration of your campaign. We can also
give 30 day reports for you to evaluate the effectiveness of
your targeting and to adjust it.

» We project the number of impressions (number of times
the ad appears on each site) during your campaign.

» The number of impressions are broken down by number
and site for the duration of the campaign.

» The delivery by site is broken down into delivered
impressions, clicks, and click-through rate. This allows

you to see on what sites your ads are performing well and

where there needs to be improvement. With this
information we are able to adjust the campaign for
maximum effectiveness.

IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM SAMPLE REPORT

Encore | Sotheby’s

Delivery Summary

Dates: April 14 — July 13

Total Impressions: 3,000,000

Geo-Target Segments: Northwest, Silicon Valley

ADVERTISING
» KY BRANDING
MARKETING

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Total Days Projected Impressions Delivered Imps % Delivery Clicks C.T.R.
92 3,121,836 3,190,497 102.20% 3,735 0.12%
Delivery By Day By Site
April Ji Jul
40K o e W Il BBC.com
. Bloomberg.com
I3 30K . Economist.com
E . Forbes.com
% 20K . FoxBusiness.co..
E . NYTimes.com
10K . Reuters.com
0K . WSJ.com
11

15 18 21 24 27 30 2 5 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2

Delivery By Site
NYTimes.com | 661010 I cc° I O-13%

Forbes.com I 505,057 O 515 I 017%
85C.com N 57255 I 5 I 0 5%
ws.com I 51 471 I 72 I O.' %

Reuters.com N 42479 70 I O.11%

Bloomberg.com [ 342,380 e 357 O 0.10%
Economistcom [N 315265 — 55 I 0%
FoxBusiness.com [N 218,996 I 184 D 0.08%
0K 200K 400K 600K 800K 0 200 400 600 800 1000 0.00% 0.05% 0.10% 0.15%
Delivered Imps Clicks CTR.
Delivery By Geographic Segment I Moriest
. Silicon Valley

Geo-Target1

0K 500K 1000K 1500K 2000K 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 0.00% 0.05% 0.10%
Delivered Imps Clicks C.T.R.

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

Digital Event
largeting

GEOFENCE REACHES YOUR
AUDIENCE ON THE MOVE

» Event targeting - Target customers who attend
specified events within a specific time frame.

» Custom audiences - Target customers that are
within or have recently visited a specific Geo-
Fenced location.

sulting
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GEOFENCE SELECT LOCATIONS OR EVENTS
AND THEN RETARGET THE AUDIENCE AFTER

PRICING
« From: $1,500

» Up to 3 Geo-fences
+ 60,000 impressions

skyad.com |

12



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Digital

SOCIAL MIRROR ADS

Social Mirror ads look like your social media display or
video posts but appear on other websites and apps, linking
back to the social media platform and your website, and
run across all devices using our targeting strategies.

We are “mirroring” the exact look of your social post as an
ad that runs on thousands of websites and apps, targeted
just to the people you want to reach across all devices.

Social Mirror ads can be done with any organic or paid
posts from your business account on these 8 social media
platforms: Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, LinkedIn, TikTok,
Pinterest, Snapchat, or YouTube.

Ads can be display, video, OTT across connected TVs or
carousel.

— Better Homes & Gardens Subscribe

= s s powering your passions b fome

Colleton River O

A private oasis in your own backyard... Your dream
hesme awails al Collelon River!

#southcaroling Eowoauniry #gomgeaus Sviews Siver
#peninsula #amily #friends #lifestyle #private
#peninsula #water #coastallite #nature #galf #home
#lifeanthewater #cheers #fitness fsocial shluffton
#welcomehame

Make youryard more sustainableby  ad

i =11 wmarch 1 - aprii30  [UJERS
OFFicEWORLD THE |2 ( ISALE|

SAVE on OFFICE CHAIRS = DESKS

| LEASN MORE |

TARGETING ABILITIES:

+ Behavioral — Thousands of targeting
categories including demographics, on-line and
off-line behaviors, and interests.

» Keywords — Target a list of up to 500 keywords
related to your business, and show ads on the
web pages where they appear.

» A.l Targeting — Show your display or video ads
to people across all devices, using machine
learning to target consumers based on who is
engaging with the ad.

o March 2638 $i8c

Renmtion I
Pa——

» Retargeting - Following people after they leave
your website and showing them your Social Mirror
ad, on other websites and apps they go to, across
all devices.

+ Custom Audience Matching — Target people on
your list of emails, addresses, or phone numbers
and show them Social Mirror ads when they
browse websites and apps.

PRICE: FROM $1,500/MONTH
100,000 Impressions

skyad.com | 13



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

With Google’s online advertising program, you can
reach people exactly when they're interested in the
property you're selling or the real estate services you
offer. Target customers who are active in your local
real estate market, when they are searching and
motivated to take action.

No other medium can target as effectively. Pay only
when people click through to your listing or website.

Google
A AdWordsg

CAMPAIGN SETUP, OPTIMIZATION,
& MONTHLY MANAGEMENT

Which can include:

» Keyword Research

» Keyword List Set Up

» Campaign and Ad Group Implementation

» Monitor and Implement Urgent Search Terms/
Phrases of Client and Competitors

» Run Fresh Estimates for New Keywords

+ Write/Edit Ad Copy

» Ensure Tracking is in Place

+ Set Bids and Allocate/Pace Budgets

« Optimize Geotargeting, Audience Targeting,
Demographics, and Ad Schedule

+ Periodical Campaign Reviews

» Campaign Adjustments

» Monthly Performance Reporting

$750 CAMPAIGN SET UP
STARTING AT $850/MONTH

skyad.com

14



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

CLIENT DASHBOARD

We provide you with a complete interactive dashboard
that you can access at any time. Visualize your
campaign performance with our user friendly
interface that integrates data from diverse resources.

SKY

SIR Encore

Google Ads CTR

1.09%

Google Ads Impressions

85,229

Google Ads Clicks

930

Clicks 930

50

2 0ct 9 Oct

30 Oct

Impressions 85,229

10,

9 Oct 16 Oct

Showing 9 of 9 Rows

CAMPAIGN CLICKS cosT COST/CON... IMPRESSIONS
SKY - SMART 459 $312.71 $39.09 74,095
SKY - PMAX 290 $359.88 $179.94 8,209
SKY - General 75 $278.65 $0.00 1,432
SKY - Boulder 53 $293.25 $293.25 1,145
SKY - Trademark 38 $134.26 $134.26 259
SKY - Niwot 11 $33.94 $0.00 69
SKY - Longmont 4 $19.24 $0.00 16
SKY - Golden 0 $0.00 $0.00 3
SKY - Superior 0 $0.00 $0.00 1

Google Ads Phone Calls

9

Showing 50 of 89 Rows
KEYWORD

luxury real estate agent

find the best real estate agent
“Boulder Colorado Real Estate”
“home for sale boulder”
“colorado real estate agent”
“coldwell banker real estate”
“boulder real estate agent”
“realtor boulder co”

niwot Real Estate

“boulder real estate listings”

“real estate for sale in bouder colorado”

“boulder co real estate agency”

berthoud Realtor

Cities

cIry CLICKS
Denver 556
Boulder 143
Thornton 24
Niwot 22
Longmont 19

Average Cost-Per-Click

$1.52

IMPRESSIONS

498
425
388
25
167
120
69
64
32
41
29
38

23

IMPRESSIONS

66,360
3,455
3,126

571

977

Google Ads Interaction R...

1.14%

CLICKS
27
19
16
13
9
8
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
AVG CPC cosT
$1.00 $554.74
$3.60 $515.01
$1.09 $26.26
$2.09 $46.05
$2.49 $47.31
skyad.com |

15



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

MONTHLY REPORTING

Receive detailed monthly reporting to keep you up to
date on your campaign metrics and engagement. View
integrated data and monthly KPI's.

SKY

SIR Encore

October KPI's

Clicks CTR 1.95%  + 101% Google Ads Phone Calls 12 4 71%
— Clicks Impressions
4,500
100 3000 3 5
P | -} t
2 | g
3] \ 2
50 / S
50 f 1500 @ 2% 1
0 o N N
90 23 Oct 2 0c 9 Oct 6 Oc 23 Oct 30 Oc t ) w 3 Oct

Total Impressions v 46% Total Clicks 4 9% Phone Calls 4 71% Interaction Rate ~ + 218% CTR 4 101% Average CPC A%

53,704 1,049 12 4.17% 1.95% $0.94

clties and Regions

Showing 50 of 540 Rows Showing 23 of 23 Rows.

cIry IMPRESSIONS ¥ CLICKS INTERACTIONS KEYWORD CLICKS IMPRESSIONS INTERACTIONS
Washington 30,976 497 613 dc real estate 51 886 51
Potomac 4,073 64 64 luxury property for sale dc 40 114 40
Baltimore 2,976 80 274 home for sale dc 19 529 19
New York 1,535 51 51 real estate in washington dc 6 101 6
Ashburn 1,386 39 137 georgetown washington dc apar... 6 56 6
Rockville 1,207 16 27 houses in georgetown dc 3 19 3
Virginia Beach 799 23 48 buy house georgetown dc 2 6 2
Richmond 413 6 46 mclean realty 1 1 1

skyad.com | 16



DIGITAL

Find luxury Real Estate and Homes for sale

VIEW AL HOMES
‘SPAIN | NEW YORK| PARIS

jamesedition.com

homes for sl
gl 50 countres.

d h the finest
thouses, homes,estates and

E-NEWSLETTER oo r—
Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest — B o
. . .« . . * g=]
collection of luxury goods worldwide. The exquisite items compares. >
curated by JamesEdition.com range from celebrity-owned : :
i~ i e S B N B

luxury real estate to rare supercars. An affluent audience of
25,000 per day is browsing for the finest the globe has to offer.

{| CNC vioos

With more than 10 million monthly page views from around the

Ri0109 - Lukurype... v . = McL?mpesn_s 5 = Fenarlc Iiom‘a . _E; g _— By.. = rtment... -
world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential marketplace for o R - : st ‘ Lo e e
ultra-high net worth individuals. With users evenly spread F— e Aﬂ“‘i
throughout the Americas, EMEA and Asia, JamesEdition.com is :

S hah . Playa Nix H Koningshof = Magnificent Seclu..
$8800000 Pece Nesco $12000000 Overeen Netherin. $8759573  llzpe Chie $3950000

the only truly global site to market luxury.

Upgrade your listings for increased visibility to capture the e '.-‘
attention of the UHNW. 3 FE

. Two Level Diplex On Patriaish Ponds 3 ) = ) R — T i
* 600,000+ subscribers. S, L | . e

will Be driving inthe Near Future

Have your listing matched to relevant editorial for native
content appeal.

price of that

ko e i T et News about luxury real estate view i

The 10 Most Sought-Afte Properties and Atractve Locations.

Most exclusive neighborhoods of Hong Kong
Posted 20190717
The Asian financialcenter hasrit gven up the fist
position i the st o the most expensive housing
markets, also topping the ranking for the world's most

The Bahamas: Inside the most exclusive gated
30k lovers:The most amazing and lucurious things you can ind on communities

JamesEdition where 3 i the magic rumber

s emperatures,crysiacear watrand

provimity to the US are not good enough reasons to

Location Open Rates R Rtrtoushousiog marke o e 2t o yeae (Lomy it ot i ety e
o Py LT i pope s Arsand ofgoll o cockite
Resdmore ey sortnd or s of o,
. Featured Agent Read more
» North America — 40% . Nick Swinbue
““  Asan established licensed REALTOR® with over a Trending: Golf property in the ‘Golden Triangle’ Real Estate in Whistler: Three Luxury
0 [ decade of real estate experience serving the Sea to area of Algarve, Portugal Neighborhoods in Nature Worth Exploring
« Europe — 40% Socorion and e vancouwr orh st hre 8 . ikt i) Joristired
o e o g s b i i s A N
R oo saden s A e o G 0 e o s
H A 'Golden Triangle'. Its located between the capital city of wellness facilities are a quick floatplane, helicopter ride,
+ Asia-10% o st g i, A oGl et o oo Wl 5 il
gl s ntoen oot fobi
. o R o
+ Middle East — 5%
Site Links Tools About JamesEdition Top Brands

Email Engagement

Lusury garages: Uniqus cas of tech billonares, ol-school
m-gnnu and Gen-Z idol

+ Average open rate: 32%
« Average total click rate: 7% (10-15% top position, 3-5%
middle position) o Ll

LISTING FEATURE: $1,500

skyad.com | 17



DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

ROTATING GALLERY

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the
largest collection of luxury goods worldwide. The
exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare
supercars. An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is
browsing for the finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the
quintessential marketplace for ultra-high net worth
individuals. With users evenly spread throughout the
Americas, EMEA and Asia, JamesEdition.com is the
only truly global site to market luxury.

Showcase your office and properties and bring
increased visibility to capture the attention of the
UHNW in the James Edition rotating Gallery. The
Rotating Gallery is a carousel of selected listings that
automatically changes every 5 seconds on the Home
Page and the Real Estate Page.

HOME PAGE
FEATURED BANNER: $2,000

REAL ESTATE PAGE
FEATURED BANNER: $1,600

JAMESEDITION

-

iE
The World's!

Featured Categories

BUSINESS
HUFFPOST EIDER Bloomberg scnBC [5[B[C]

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

FEATURED ARTICLE AND
E-NEWSLETTER PROMOTION

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide. The exquisite items
curated by JameskEdition.com range from celebrity-owned
luxury real estate to rare supercars. An affluent audience
of 25,000 per day is browsing for the finest the globe has
to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals. With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

A Featured Story is an article published on the website.
Articles are evergreen content. The average time that
viewers spend on an article page exceeds 2 minutes
indicating that article views come from the most loyal and
engaged users.

Featured stories are both SEO optimized and given
placements in the newsletter bringing an average,
2000-3500 views during its first month online.

Showcase your office and properties and bring increased
visibility to capture the attention of the UHNW in a
Featured Story.

$5,500 NEWSLETTER FIRST FEATURE & ARTICLE
$3,300 NEWSLETTER TRENDING & ARTICLE

JAMESEDITION Roslfsute  Cors Yachs

The Top 3 places tolive  Top 15 luxury home bars:
in Bermuda fornomad ~ Ultra-stylish ideas from
capialists NYC, London...

4 Greatest New York

The Top 1%: The 20

Penthouses

=
P

ATy

Nota mirage: Top 20 View from the top: Step
iconic desert houses you inside the most exclusive
can actually buy penthouse in...

Hey there, island hunters: ~ Top 5 EU countries for
We collected the top 22 real estate investment in
2020

private

pertoctyftinto dosertscapes. hotspot

UptoS225 million: The  Spain’s 12 property-
22 most expensive related taxes for buyers
houses in the world to keep in mind

Paris,London,and moro

skyad.com

19



DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

NEW & TRENDING

FEATURED LUXURY POSITION

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide. The exquisite items
curated by JamesEdition.com range from celebrity-owned
luxury real estate to rare supercars. An affluent audience
of 25,000 per day is browsing for the finest the globe has
to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

Upgrade your listings for increased visibility to capture
the attention of the UHNW.

HOME PAGE POSITION
FEATURED SPOT: $1,200

REAL ESTATE POSITION
FEATURED SPOT: $1,000

Jeddinm

THE WONLD'S LARLERT LURUET WANKE FPLALE

s e e s o

JAMESEDITION

Real Estate

Popular Searches e s

New & Trending e >

Popular links

Po

skyad.com |
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DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

SOCIAL MEDIA POST

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide.

The exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare supercars. An
affluent audience of 25,000 per day is browsing for the
finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from around
the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals. With users
evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and Asia,
JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to market
luxury.

Showcase your office and properties and bring increased
visibility to capture the attention of the UHNW with a Social
Post.

« 158,000 Instagram Followers

¢ 36,000 Facebook Page Likes

» 136,000 TikTok Followers

¢ 1.5 Million Accounts Reached on Instagram / month
e 2.3M Total Organic Likes on TikTok

« 37.5 Million Views on #JamesEdition on TikTok

PHOTO

1 featured listing

1-5 photos

Short caption

Listing info box

1tag on pictures & caption
Link in bio

PHOTO: $800

PHOTO PLUS

+ 1-5featured listings

» 1-10 photos & text

« Long caption

+ Listing info box

» 1-3tags on pictures & caption
» Linkinbio

» Repost on stories

PHOTO PLUS: $1,000

VIDEO

+ 1-5featured listings

» 5-30 seconds video

* Reels & TikTok format
» Short caption

« Listing info box

» 1-3 tags on caption

+ Linkin bio

VIDEO: $1,800

skyad.com | 21



DIGITAL

RobbReport.com

REAL ESTATE ENEWSLETTER
60,000+ REAL ESTATE ENTHUSIASTS

Every Monday, Wednesday and Friday, Robb
Report's Real Estate newsletter reaches 60K+
opt-in subscribers. This newsletter showcases the
full spectrum of homes, real estate, architectural
design and more, with insightful viewpoints for a
rapidly growing online audience for this category.

» Open Rate - 18.5%
» Email is exclusive, Partner own both banner
positions: (2) 970x250

PROPERTY LISTING: $1,875/WEEK

Your Ad Here

Tk Feport
REAL ESTATE

Wlillini

cier (Tan Surers
MIElan A Hame'in
T

Thes S vidilen g

[Hame Sawyer Is Asking 3.
Comstal New Englamil Chas

Pk Report
REAL ESTATE

:a Millizn [or Her
5

Gnne iorlly Vacatboned si
Thi Iisteric Frenck

Riniera Villa. Xeow B Can Re
Ve,

Liberaoe's Furmes i1,
Tou

This S5 Mills Calibrmia
Ktate Wan, D of T Fie
Hlomes o Be Bail in

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(W§J.com)

FEATURED PROPERTY UPGRADES

WSJ.com and Mansion Global Featured Property
Upgrades place your listings at the top of the search
results pages in the town where the property is located.
The property you wish to feature comes directly from
your brand’s WSJ.com feed and click-throughs go to the
website of your choice.

Multiple properties can be featured and will be rotated
equally. Each property appears for one month. The
window to redeem Property Upgrades is valid for one
year after purchase.

10 PROPERTIES: $1,386

Included with print placment

MANSION GLOBAL

NEWPORT BEACH, CAUS
P ek .

MANSION GLOBAL

Bellevae, Washington, United

Stales

Belevue, USA

AR 15150 Ave SE ;
™ thed E95bath i !‘ I‘Jﬁ‘ wr LLJ

Bellevue, USA

3918 151st Ave SIE

AR0R [unts Point Bd

59,900,000 £8,500,000

2 5bed E55bath

FOR SALE
$2,040,000

Sotheby's International Realty
Realogics Sotheby's International Realty

skyad.com | 23



DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(W§J.com)

MANSION GLOBAL HOMEPAGE
HERO

With 3,000,000 affluent unique visitors on Mansion
Global, the Homepage Hero immediately entices readers
as the first listing seen on the Mansion Global homepage.
It provides premium, full-page visibility and the best
opportunity for your listing to reach the most qualified
buyer.

» 164,000 Unique Visitors

» 1.75% Click-Through Rate

+ 2.5% Share of Voice

+ Canrotate up to 5 properties

« Approximate Total Annual Impressions: 300,000
« 2024 Overall Average CTR: 4.24%

» Share of Voice: 2.5% (1 Slot) - STATIC

PRICE: $2,150/MONTH OR $2,650 W/VIDEO

SHARED BANNER: $650/LISTING

Shared with 5 properties

MANSION GLOBAL

e
B
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& e i

NEWPORT BEACH. CAUS

ENGLSH Y SUSD v

MANSION GLOBAL

NEWS TOP MARKETS, NEW DEVELOPMENTS MORE

NEWPORT BEACH, CA, US

$21,888,000 | Pacific Sotheby's Internat
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PRINT

The Wall Street
Journal

The Wall Street Journal represents credibility and
influence and continues to be the leading environment
for luxury real estate clients to connect with the world’s
most affluent home-buying audience. With new and
exciting content alignment opportunities in “Mansion”
WSJ's luxury real estate section, we are able to further
strengthen our brand, expand visibility and deliver our
message with more resounding results than ever before.

« Circulation: 644,424

» National: 525,734

« E-newspaper: 194,000

» Readership: 4,234,000

+ Male / Female: 57% / 43%
+ Average HHI: $361K

+ Average age: 45

PROPERTY SPOT: $795

DOUBLE PROPERTY SPOT: $1,590
QUADRUPLE PROPERTY SPOT: $3,180
EIGHT PROPERTY SPOTS: $6,360

Includes Bonus 30 Day Digital -
Featured Property Upgrade

$26 Million Looking Up
Brazilian soccer in North Carolina
4 star Neymar has asinglestory ¢ M
bought land in house that's 31 (
Miami, M3 feet tall. M7

HOMES | MARKETS | PEOPLE | REDOS | SALES ‘THE WALL STREET JOURNAL.

Going Once, Going Twice

More wealthy homeowners are turning to the auction market, but the
results don't always live up to their lofty expectations

By K Cuanss Ao EB. Sotowor
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] an
& N o they
ey X tumed t0 the aucton market this

summer,First lised for $12.2 mil-
lion,thelr trplex n the sought-afer Tribeca neigh-
borhood I more feetof

o wviously a stupid
Randy said o deciding to auction the home.

More closely associated with pricey art o collct-
b e,

i properties to @ range
of deep-pocketed buyers beyond local markets and to
sel them within a precise time (rame.

M v [ 1]
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Now Yorkcity

~Room for Prayer,
Without Leaving Home

Hindu owners drive demand for upscale pooja
rooms with gold trim, oil lamps and custom art

B Sanan P decorated fo special ceremonies
SR uringfostivals such as Diwll, Sigi
IN THE DALLAS SUBURBS, Sar-  said Pallai Chihelavds, a consul-
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and-white tles matching the more interior designers, home

lded trim and the white quartz  bulders and developers are spe-
dating the
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usually has an altar,mandir o ta-  tion Indan- American teenager,
ble supporting idols and pictures were scenes of praye i front of
of Hindu gods. They are used or the Vishvwalumar family's pooja
communlprye wr- pie-
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PRINT

The Wall Street
Journal

MANSION GLOBAL EXPERIENCE
LUXURY

Mansion Global Experience Luxury gives agents and
brokers a one-of-a-kind opportunity to showcase their
exceptional properties to The Wall Street Journal's high
net-worth subscribers within the most affluent zip codes
and markets across the country.

« Distribution: 100,000 Wall Street Journal print
subscribers of the Weekend Journal

» Top zip codes in: New York, Los Angeles,
San Francisco, Chicago, Denver, Seattle,
Phoenix, Boston, Dallas and Austin.

FULL PAGE:
$980/TEMPLATE
$1,985/CUSTOM

Special Susgiement s The Wail Street Joumal 1 Bamon's Grows Pubiicabon

MANSION GLOBAL

EXPERIENCE
&IXURY —~—

COASTAL BEAUTY
Across the U.S,, soaside homes
afall different styles dade

PLUS Listings af standsst homes.
around the coantry

skyad.com
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PRINT

The New York
Times

IN THE FRIDAY MAIN NEWS
SECTION

The New York Times is widely recognized as the most
influential news source for many of the world's most
sophisticated and loyal readers. Today's Times is
influential in more ways than ever, with sections devoted
to everything from the arts and entertainment to sports
and science, business and technology to dining and
home design. The Main News section provides extensive
coverage of the leading events and issues of the day,
global and national. It features the editorial page and
Op-Ed articles contributed by leaders in every field. The
Main News section is the most well-read section and it
sets the agenda for the most important news of the day.
This is an essential environment to give your luxury
properties the ultimate exposure.

 Circulation: 483,701

» Male / Female ratio: 62.2% / 37.8%

+ Average household income: $381,464

* Median age: 45.2

+ Qver one half have liquid assets valued at $1 million+
+ Over 1in 4 have a household net worth of $3 million

PROPERTY SPOT, COLOR: $760

DOUBLE PROPERTY SPOT, COLOR: $1,520
QUADRUPLE PROPERTY SPOT, COLOR: $3,040
EIGHT PROPERTY SPOT, COLOR:$6,080

Ehe New Nork Eimes =

e N e A

VOL.CLXVII N0 58157 wme it omemr

'NEW YORK, MONDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2015

s300

s Not Heaven. Its Brookiyn.

Web’s Far Right
Can Hear Itself
As Trump Talks

Spending Millions in a Bid to Avoid Sanctions|Partisan Roots
e saves s v | Of New Query |

sywomewmcans  Olgarch Deploys Small
s g s v Army of Lobbyists to
arpum S0

:.m,_.o o e

woiaismiew i | On the Census

srowy | Offering Little Proof, Republican
om| Accuses Geargia Rival of ‘Hack’
11

Edge in Polls
MightNot Tip
House Scales

Omarino.co.nz

BAY OF ISLANDS, NEW ZEALAND

Price Upon Request

New Zealand Sotheby's International Realty

Ben Macky

ben.macky@sothebysrealty.com  +64 219.37885

10244 E Hualapai Drive
SCOTTSDALE. ARIZONA
$14,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/6830744
Russ Lyon Sotheby's International Realty

Frank Aazami

frank aazami@sir.com

+1480.266.0240

3005 45th Street NW
WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
$9,850,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/NR5GPS
TTR Sotheby's International Realty
Mark Lowham
mlowham@ttrsir.com

+1703.966.6949

300Bull-704.com

SAVANNAH, GEORGIA

$4,600,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby's International Realty

Lucy Hitch | Monica McGoldrick
lucy.hitch@sothebysrealty.com  +1912.667.7407

Equal Housing Opportunty.

Discover
the unique wneseatycon

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Seafair - Harbour Island
ELEUTHERA, THE BAHAMAS
$15,950,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/61421
Bahamas Sotheby's International Realty
Colleen Carey

colleen @ m +1,242.818.60

75 Hunki Dori Court, #W113

KEYSTONE, COLORADO

$5,000,000 | sothebsrealty.com/id/BGTK4J

LIV Sotheby's International Realty

Hank Wiethake | Doyle Richmond

doyle richmond@sothebysrealty.com  +1970.390.9240

1350 27th Street NW

WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
$3,950,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/QHPFDG
TTR Sotheby's International Realty

Jeff Lockard | Andrew Smith

lockardsmith@ttrsir.com +1.202.246.4433

46 W hlt(. l’ll’lL (’am()n Road

PARK CITY, UTAH

$18,275,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/QWGXH8
Summit Sotheby's International Realty

Michael LaPay | Miriam Noel

michael lapay@sothebysrealty.com  +1.435.640.5700

istered trademark and use
rmational

skyad.com |
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PRINT

Golf Digest

INSPIRE AFFLUENT BUYERS

With over 60 local and feeder market regions available
with exclusive rates, you can reach these high-income,
luxury buyers when they're inspired to buy. Inspire the
decisions and feed the fantasies of your potential
buyers with a full-page, full-color ad in Golf Digest.

+ Full page, color

FULL PAGE, COLOR
INDIANA: $3,940

+

RANKING

THE WORLD'S
100 GREATEST
COURSES
ABACK-YARD

T

WON'T BELIEVE

CAMERON CHAMP
NOVACEK, KTERY JE DELSI
NEZ DUSTIN JOHNSON

sumzulssmau‘ WW| 2

. FINANCOVNi
GOLFU

Koo JE
HISTORICKY
NEJLEPSIM
CESKIM
HRAGEM

JAKSI
TAZIMOYAT

300 International
Drive #2501

TRAVELSTEAD:

LAURIE SILVERMAN

elling New York City

skyad.com
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed

Schedule, Pricing

& Reach 2025

PLAN 1

Plan 1

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Sotheby's Magazine

Digital

Million Impressions*

Impressions Blast - Two week Campaign
Google Adwords

Google Adwords

Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror Ads

Geofencing - Event and Location
Geofencing - Event and Location
JamesEdition

New & Trending Real Estate Position
E-Newsletter Featured Listing
Robbreport.com

Robbreport.com

WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Hero
Property Upgrades

Ad Description

Quarter Page

Digital Banner Program - 100K Impression
Digital PPC program

Mirroring Social Post

Target specific events and locations

Featured Spot
E-Newsletter

Featured Listing in Real Estate E-Newsletter

Shared Banner
10 Featured Property Upgrades

July

S 900.00
$  1,600.00
$  1,500.00
$  1,500.00
$  1,000.00
S 650.00
Bonus

August

S 850.00
$  1,500.00
$  1,500.00
S 1,500.00
$  1,875.00
S 650.00
Bonus

September
S 1,315.00
S 900.00
S 850.00
$  1,500.00
S  1,500.00
S 650.00
Bonus

October

Bonus

Media Total
S 1,315.00
S 1,800.00
S 3,300.00
S 4,500.00
S 4,500.00
S 1,000.00
$ 1,500.00
S 1,875.00
$ 1,950.00
3 R

Reach

skyad.com

20,000

200,000

300,000
180,000

750,000
192,000

6,000

492,000
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
Schedule, Pricing
& Reach 2025

PLAN 1 - CONTINUED

Print

Conde Nast Magazines Regional Pages
Golf Digest - Indiana Full Page
The New York Times

The New York Times

The New York Times

The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National
The Wall Street Journal - National
The Wall Street Journal

Mansion Global Experience Luxury

Property Spot - Weekday/Saturday
Double Property Spot - Weekday/Saturday

Property Spot w/ Digital Featured Property Upgrade
Double Property Spot w/ Digital Featured Property Upgrade

Weekend Property insert
TOTAL

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy
Pricing Subject to Change

$

$

760.00

795.00 $

795.00

$

$

$
$

3,940.00

1,520.00

1,590.00

980.00

$

$

1,520.00

1,590.00

3,940.00

760.00
3,040.00

1,590.00
3,180.00

980.00

35,230.00

skyad.com

21,000

423,111
846,222

1,288,848
1,288,848

100,000

6,108,029
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
Schedule, Pricing
& Reach 2025

PLAN 2

Plan 2

Media Ad Description July August September  October Media Total Reach
Digital

Million Impressions*

Impressions Blast - Two week Campaign Digital Banner Program - 100K Impression S 900.00 S 900.00 S 1,800.00 200,000
Google Adwords

Google Adwords Digital PPC program S 1,600.00 S 850.00 S 850.00 S 3,300.00

Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror Ads Mirroring Social Post S 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 S 1,500.00 S 4,500.00 300,000
Geofencing - Event and Location

Geofencing - Event and Location Target specific events and locations $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 S 3,000.00 120,000
JamesEdition

New & Trending Real Estate Position Featured Spot S 1,000.00 S 1,000.00 750,000
E-Newsletter Featured Listing E-Newsletter $  1,500.00 S 1,500.00 192,000
WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Hero Shared Banner S 650.00 S 650.00 S 1,300.00 328,000
Property Upgrades 10 Featured Property Upgrades Bonus Bonus Bonus Bonus S -

Print

Conde Nast Magazines Regional Pages

Golf Digest - Indiana Full Page S 3,940.00 S 3,940.00 21,000
The New York Times

The New York Times Property Spot - Weekday/Saturday S 760.00 S 760.00 $ 760.00 S 2,280.00 1,269,333
The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National Property Spot w/ Digital Featured Property Upgrade S 795.00 S 795.00 $ 795.00 $ 795.00 S 3,180.00 2,577,696
TOTAL S 25,800.00 5,758,029

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy
Pricing Subject to Change

skyad.com | 33



SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed

Schedule, Pricing

& Reach 2025

PLAN 3

Plan 3
Media

Digital

Million Impressions*

Impressions Blast - Two week Campaign
Google Adwords

Google Adwords

Geofencing - Event and Location
Geofencing - Event and Location
JamesEdition

New & Trending Real Estate Position
E-Newsletter Featured Listing
WSJ.com

Property Upgrades

Print

Conde Nast Magazines Regional Pages
Golf Digest - Indiana

The New York Times

The New York Times

The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National

TOTAL

Ad Description

Digital Banner Program - 100K Impression
Digital PPC program
Target specific events and locations

Featured Spot
E-Newsletter

10 Featured Property Upgrades

Full Page
Property Spot - Weekday/Saturday

Property Spot w/ Digital Featured Property Upgrade

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change

July August September  October

$ 900.00 $ 900.00
$  1,600.00 $ 850.00 $ 850.00

$ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00

$  1,000.00
$  1,500.00
Bonus Bonus
$  3,940.00
$ 760.00 $ 760.00
$ 795.00 $  795.00

Media Total

$ 1,800.00
$ 3,300.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,500.00
s -

$ 3,940.00
$ 1,520.00
$ 1,590.00

S 17,650.00

Reach

200,000

120,000

750,000
192,000

21,000

846,222

1,288,848

3,418,070
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